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2024 MM 5YR CK 08/11/2023

8509622258 COMB PRCL 00124-017

PRCL COMB REQUEST BY OWNER LANGSTON

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

HX Base Yr

1725 SMITH CREEK RD, SOPCHOPPY

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 50
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Story Height 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 MINIMUM

0500 01 892 63.3750 31.69 28,267 1994 1994 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

2 WKSHP/BARN  0% - 0 Heated Area: 600

BAS 600 100 2008 600 13,500

CAN 600 30 1991 180 4,050

UOP 434 20 2008 87 1,957

UST 56 45 2008 25 562

1,690 892 20,070

UST=[YR=2008] W7 S8 E7 UOP=[YR=2008] W7 N3 W28 S13 E35
BAS=[YR=2008] W20 S30 CAN=[YR=1991] N30 W15 S1  L6 D8  S21
E21$ E20 N30$ N10$ N8$.
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1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 18 12 216.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 259

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 4 3 12.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 24

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 14.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 50 105

4 1000 COOLER 0 0 22 10 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 850

5 0525 UTL BLD <1 0 0 8 6 48.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 0

6 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 13 8 104.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 216

7 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 8 6 48.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 100

1,554

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 AG 0.00 0.00 2.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,900


